
To 

Sr. 

No. 

2 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

Subject: - Placement of selected students under "Earn While You Learn" Scheme. 
The following students are selected for placement under �Earn While You Learn" scheme for year 
2025. 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

25 

1 

26 

27 

3 

4. 

GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY HISAR 

2. The Chief Warden Boys & Girls, GJUS&T, Hisar. 
All the Chairpersons, GJUS&T, Hisar. 

CoE 

Deans/Directors (DoC, IQAC, T&P, Sports, CIL, PDUCIC, PDUIC, CDOE, Cultural 
Affairs) GJUS&T, Hisar 

Selected for Deparments/office 
Where student will work 

Department of Commerce 

Applied Psychology 

Bio Technology 

CMT 

Chemistry 

Civil Engineering 

Computer Science &Engg. 

Computer Science &Engg. 

Artificial Intelligence and Data Sci 

Economics 

Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

Department of Law 

English and Foreign Languages 

Environmental Science &Engg. 

Allied Health Sciences 

Hindi 

Food Technology 

Haryana School of Business 

Mathematics 

Mechanical Engineering 

DEAN STUDENTS WELFARE 

Pharmaceutical Sciences 

24 Printing Technology 

Physics 

Physiotherapy 

Library Science 

Geography 

Zoology 

Name of Student Roll No. (Department) 

Kushal Pal 

Rina 

Varsha 

Ashok 

Khushboo 

Monika 

Muskan 

Navneet Singh 

Nishant 

Saima 

Mohit 

Nancy 

Sonia 

Saniya Yadav 

Sharmila 

Riya 

Doli 

AnuRadha 

Nabhajeet 

Rajan Saini 

Sandeep Kumar 

Kismat 

Neha Rani 

Akshay 

No/DSW/I2025/.33z387 Dated:27lo2/25. 

Chand 

Sakshi 

Tamanna 

240101010030 (HSB) 

230111140034 (Psychology) 

240090970044 (Bio Tech. ) 

240050510042 (Chemistry) 

230030320041 (Printing Tech. ) 

240212410040 (Hindi) 

240010150047 (CSE) 

220010130113 (CSE) 

240252800098 ((AI & Data Sci. ) 

240322280010 (Law) 

230202010046 (EEE) 

240322280014 (Law) 

240322280056 (law) 

240010100097 (CSE) 

240272750028 (Geography) 

240101010007 (HSB) 

240101010028 (HSB) 

240212410037 (Hindi) 

240060610063 (Math) 

240010150038 (CSE) 

240010150062 (CSE) 

240070750026 (Physics) 

240212410052 (Hindi) 

220030320057 (Printing Tech. ) 

240050540004 (Chemistry) 

240272750051 (Geography) 

240322280037 (Law) 



28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

41 

42 

43 

44 

PIAMA NNCIA 

45 

Religious Studies 

Chief Warden (Boys) 

Chief Warden (Boys) 

Chief Warden (Girls) 

Chief Warden (Girls) 

IQAC 

T& P Cell 

DOC 

40 PDU-IIC 

DCA 

CIL 

DSW 

Sports 

PDU-UCIC 

Exam Branch 

Education Department 

Botany 

Microbiology 

1 

2 

Deepak Sharma 

3 

Ajeet 

4 

NamanGoswami 

5 

Samiksha 

Muskan 

Anoop 

Vishal kumar 

Shital 

AnchalKansara 

Laxmi 

Raghav 

Tarun Kumar 

Parul Yadav 

Akshat 

Rahul Singla 

Rashmi 

Endst.No.DSW/2025/.3373S7.. 

Somdutt 

Sahil 

220010130079 (CSE) 

220010130139 (CSE) 

240010150043 (CSE) 

240070750045 (Physics) 

220101010058 (HSB) 

240010140056 (CSE) 

220010140070 (CSE) 

240010100024 (CSE) 

230010150022 (CSE) 

210050520015 (Chemistry) 

230230440010 (Civil) 

220010140033 (CSE) 

240010150050 (CSE) 

These students will be paid remuneration @Rs. 100/- per hour (maximum Rs.600/- per week 

and maximum Rs.2400/- per month) from the Budget Head "Contingency/Stationary" of the 

Department/Office concerned. They will work under the Supervision and satisfaction of the 

concerned Chairperson/Branch Officer up to 31.12.2025. 

220010140036 (CSE) 

Further, all the Chairpersons of UTD's are also requested to intimate their selected students to 
report in the Department/Office concerned immediately. 

220010140052 (CSE) 

240292920013 (Education) 

240340960048 (Botany) 

240212410004 (Hindi) 

Dated: 

Dean Students Welfare 

s2Zel2s. 
A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: 

The Joint Director (Local Audit), GJUS&T, Hisar 
Director, PDUCIC with a request to upload on University website. 

The Asst./Deputy Registrar, (Internal Audit, GJUS&T, Hisar 
The Assistant Registrar (A/Cs), GJUS&T, Hisar (with the request to allocate an 
additional budget of Rs.20000/- per year (40000/- in case of CSE Dept, CW Girls & 
Boys, DSw) in Stationery & Contingency of 2025-26 (copy of the orders of VC is 
attached). 
The OSD to VC (for kind information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor) of GJUS&T, 
Hisar. 

6. The Secy to Registrar (for kind information of Registrar) of GJUS&T, Hisar. 

Dean Sldents Welfare 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

