## DEAN STUDENTS WELFARE GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &TECHNOLOGY HISAR

No/DSW/2025/337-387 Dated: 2.7/0.2/25...

To

- 1. All the Chairpersons, GJUS&T, Hisar.
- 2. The Chief Warden Boys & Girls, GJUS&T, Hisar.
- 3. Deans/Directors (DoC, IQAC, T&P, Sports, CIL, PDUCIC, PDUIIC, CDOE, Cultural Affairs) GJUS&T, Hisar
- 4. COE

Subject: - Placement of selected students under "Earn While You Learn" Scheme.

The following students are selected for placement under "Earn While You Learn" scheme for year 2025.

Sr. No.	Selected for Deparments/office Where student will work	Name of Student	Roll No. (Department)
1	Department of Commerce	Kushal Pal	240101010030 (HSB)
2	Applied Psychology	Rina	230111140034 (Psychology)
3	Bio Technology	Varsha	240090970044 (Bio Tech. )
4	Chemistry	Ashok	240050510042 (Chemistry)
5	Civil Engineering	Khushboo	230030320041 (Printing Tech. )
6	CMT	Monika	240212410040 (Hindi)
7	Computer Science & Engg.	Muskan	240010150047 (CSE)
8	Computer Science & Engg.	Navneet Singh	220010130113 (CSE)
9	Artificial Intelligence and Data Sci	Nishant	240252800098 (AI & Data Sci. )
10	Economics	Saima	240322280010 (Law)
11	Electrical & Electronics Engg.	Mohit	230202010046 (EEE)
12	Department of Law	Nancy	240322280014 (Law)
13	English and Foreign Languages	Sonia	240322280056 (law)
14	Environmental Science & Engg.	Saniya Yadav	240010100097 (CSE)
15	Allied Health Sciences	Sharmila	240272750028 (Geography)
16	Food Technology	Riya	240101010007 (HSB)
17	Haryana School of Business	Doli	240101010028 (HSB)
18	Hindi	AnuRadha	240212410037 (Hindi)
19	Mathematics	Nabhajeet	240060610063 (Math)
20	Mechanical Engineering	Rajan Saini	240010150038 (CSE)
21	Pharmaceutical Sciences	Sandeep Kumar	240010150062 (CSE)
22	Physics	Kismat	240070750026 (Physics)
23	Physiotherapy	Neha Rani	240212410052 (Hindi)
24	Printing Technology	Akshay	220030320057 (Printing Tech. )
25	Library Science	Chand	240050540004 (Chemistry)
26	Geography	Sakshi	240272750051 (Geography)
27	Zoology	Tamanna	240322280037 (Law)



28	Religious Studies	Deepak Sharma	220010130079 (CSE)
29	Chief Warden (Boys)	Ajeet	220010130139 (CSE)
30	Chief Warden (Boys)	NamanGoswami	240010150043 (CSE)
31	Chief Warden (Girls)	Samiksha	240070750045 (Physics)
32	Chief Warden (Girls)	Muskan	220101010058 (HSB)
33	IQAC	Anoop	240010140056 (CSE)
34	T & P Cell	Vishal kumar	220010140070 (CSE)
35	DOC	Shital	240010100024 (CSE)
36	DCA	AnchalKansara	230010150022 (CSE)
37	CIL	Laxmi	210050520015 (Chemistry)
38	DSW	Raghav	230230440010 (Civil)
39	Sports	Tarun Kumar	220010140033 (CSE)
40	PDU-IIC	Parul Yadav	240010150050 (CSE)
41	PDU-UCIC	Akshat	220010140036 (CSE)
42	Exam Branch	Rahul Singla	220010140052 (CSE)
43	Education Department	Rashmi	240292920013 (Education)
44	Botany	Somdutt	240340960048 (Botany)
45	Microbiology	Sahil	240212410004 (Hindi)

These students will be paid remuneration @Rs.100/- per hour (maximum Rs.600/- per week and maximum Rs.2400/- per month) from the Budget Head "Contingency/Stationary" of the Department/Office concerned. They will work under the Supervision and satisfaction of the concerned Chairperson/Branch Officer up to 31.12.2025.

Further, all the Chairpersons of UTD's are also requested to intimate their selected students to report in the Department/Office concerned immediately.

Dean Students Welfare

Endst.No.DSW/2025/.33.7-3.27...

PINIANCIAL ASSISTA

Dated: 27/02/25

A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

- 1. Director, PDUCIC with a request to upload on University website.
- 2. The Joint Director (Local Audit), GJUS&T, Hisar
- 3. The Asstt./Deputy Registrar, (Internal Audit, GJUS&T, Hisar
- 4. The Assistant Registrar (A/Cs), GJUS&T, Hisar (with the request to allocate an additional budget of Rs.20000/- per year (40000/- in case of CSE Dept, CW Girls & Boys, DSW) in Stationery & Contingency of 2025-26 (copy of the orders of VC is attached).
- 5. The OSD to VC (for kind information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor) of GJUS&T, Hisar.
- 6. The Secy to Registrar (for kind information of Registrar) of GJUS&T, Hisar.

Dean Students Welfare